03-16-94A10:27 KCVD

2014 months defined the restriction of the	TRUST DEED	11-1 000 11 05	17985
HAROLD J. ATKINSON AND MA	e this 14th day of day of RILYN L. ATKINSON, HUSBAN	March ND AND WIFE	, 1994, between
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC BOBBY L. MITCHELL AND SHIP SURVIVORSHIP	RLEY J. MITCHELL, HUSBANI	AND WIFE WITH FULL RIC	as Grantor
State and the state of the field of the	WITNESSETH:	est de 1921 d'aux lores, de la la company de	, as Beneficiary
Klamath Con	pargains, sells and conveys to truinity, Oregon, described as:	ustee in trust, with power of sa	ale, the property in
AS PER EXHIBIT "A" ATTACHE	ED HERETO AND BY THIS REF	ERENCE MADE A PART HERE(OF.
ร ก็ได้ได้ ของจะกับ คำให้เกี่ยว เหย เหตุโรก (คะคะ 5 ค.ก.) เขายนค เคลื่อว่า เกาะ เกาะ ข้ายกั			
The second secon		음식을 위한 경우는 그 전 등으로 보고 있다. 1985년 등 등 등을 보고 있는 것이 되었다.	
And the second s	र्वे । १९७९ - क्रीडिंग्डर- स्टॉन्ट स्टब्स्ट्रिस स्ट्रिक्ट	frafirm, editor e la company de la compa	
together with all and singular the tenemer or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, i the property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECUL	nts, hereditaments and appurtenances a ssues and profits thereot and all fixture	nd all other rights thereunto belonging now or hereafter attached to or us	ng or in anywise now
FIFTY FIVE THOUGHTON AND	CING PERFORMANCE of each agree	ment of drantos bossis	
note of even date herewith, payable to be	eneficiary or order and made by grant	th interest thereon according to the t tor, the linal payment of principal a	erms of a promissory
becomes due and payable. In the event to	ecured by this instrument is the date, he within described property of any	stated above, on which the final ins	stallment of the note
at the beneficiary's option, all obligations become immediately due and payable.	secured by this instrument, irrespective	the written consent or approval of a of the maturity dates expressed the	the beneficiary, then, erein, or herein, shall
1. To protect, preserve and mainta	in the property in food condition and	sanaist not 4	
damaged or destroyed thereon, and pay with 3. To comply with all laws, ordinants to inin in accounts.	and in good and habitable condition a hen due all costs incurred therefor, ces, regulations, covenants, conditions	any building or improvement which	may be constructed,
Biencies as may be deemed dealers to	Control of Offices, as well as the cost	of all lien seconds	ary may require and
damage by fire and such other hazards as	the beneficiary may from time to time	w or hereafter erected on the prop	erty against loss or
liciary as soon as insured; if the grantor she at least fifteen days prior to the expiration cure the same at grantor's expense. The an	all fail for any reason to procure any su of any policy of insurance now or her nount collected under any life or other	er; all policies of insurance shall be de ch insurance and to deliver the polici- reafter placed on the buildings, the b	elivered to the bene- es to the beneficiary peneficiary may pro-
or any part thereof, may be released to graunder or invalidate any act done pursuant	inter as beneficiary may determine, of interesting the such application or release shall to such notice.	or at option of beneficiary the entire a not cure or waive any default or not	amount so collected, tice of default here-
assessed upon or against the property beto promptly deliver receipts therefor to beneficiars or other climaters.	ore any part of such taxes, assessments iciary; should the grantor fail to make	s, assessments and other charges that and other charges become past due	t may be levied or or delinquent and
ment, beneticiary may, at its option, make ecured hereby, together with the obligation he debt secured by the	e payment thereof, and the amount and described in paragraphs 6 and 7 of	ng beneficiary with funds with which o paid, with interest at the rate set	to make such pay- t forth in the note
ith interest as aforesaid, the property her	einbefore described, as well as the dre	ch of any of the covenants hereof and	for such payments.
ble and constitute a breach of this trust de	ed.	is secured by this trust deed immedi	ible without notice,
rustee incurred in connection with or in er 7. To appear in and detend any action and in any suit action and detend any action	s of this trust including the cost of tit nforcing this obligation and trustee's a on or proceeding purporting to affect	le search as well as the other costs a and attorney's fees actually incurred.	and expenses of the
pentioned in this passess 7	ence of title and the beneficiary's or i	friisten's attornaut- to	losure of this deed,
orney's fees on such appeal. It is mutually advand that	such sum as the appellate court shall	adjudge reasonable as the beneficial	ry's or trustee's at-
 In the event that any portion or a iciary shall have the right, if it so elects, 	all of the property shall be taken unde to require that all or any portion of	or the right of eminent domain or co the monies payable as compensation	ndemnation, bene-
IOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trus rust company or savings and loan association au zed to insure title to real property of this state, gent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.	ree nerconder must be either an attorney.	Who is an active member of at a	
TRUST DEED		STATE OF OREGON,	September 1992 - Septem
27 Months of the Control of the C	The state of the s	County of	ss.
	nerstand of the state of the control of the control of the state of th	I certify that the	Within instru-
11 gram the story a Granter graph, at the second	TOTAL THE THE PARTY WAS AND A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE P	day of	10
ing produce the second of the	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ato'clockM in book/reel/volume No	0.5
o entro for ancheroner geoglically of first oper a new considerious formous four pair en enco	the second of th	page or as f ment/microfilm/reception	n No
r Recording Return to (Name Address 71-1-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2-2	e e decizi al plantici della	Record of Witness my han	of said County.
Aspen Title Collection Dent	्राप्त के अपने होते. कि जो कि जो का क्षेत्रक के क्षाताल के हैं है जो है। के कि कि के कि कार्य के कार्य के कार्य के कि जा के कार्य के कि	County affixed.	
25 Main Street lamath Falls, OR 97601	The book of the second of the	The first of the second of the	7.71 F

must be delivare

reconveyance will be made.

there there a give, the got, a weather over

d to the trustee for cancellation before

which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's less necessarily paid or incurred by granter in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneficiary and applied by it first upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's test, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the balances and attorney's test, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by beneficiary in such proceedings, and the balances and attorney's less, but in the trial and appellate courts in the such actions and executes which intruments as shall be necessary and the note for endorsement (in case of tull reconveyances, for cancellation), without affecting the liability of any person for the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (2) consent to the making of any map or plat of the property; (b) pion in grant gave exement or creating any restriction thereon; (a) pion in any subordination or other agreement effecting this deed or the lian or charge three of the indebtedness, trustee may (2) consent to the making of any map or plat of the property; (b) pion in grant gave exement or creating any restriction thereon; (c) pion in any subordination or other agreement affecting this deed or the lian or charge three of the indebtedness may be described as the "person or persons less!" (c) and the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5.

10. Upon any default by granter hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in persons thereof, to any other trials and the property of the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon and take due and unpaid, and apply the same, less costs and exposess of a variety collect the trust, issues and position, including treatments of the same and the property, the collection, including reasonable attorney's less upon any indebtedness secured there is a secured by the property, and the application or release thereof as and called the property of the pre

and that the grantor will warrant and forever defend the same against all persons whomsoever.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:
(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below),
(b) for an originization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes.

This deed applies to, increas to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devises, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether or not named as a beneficiary herein.

In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the grantor has avecuated this instrument the day or devent first chosen maintain.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

orde Palance de Colonia de Pala de de Colonia de monografia Serrance de Lorge de Lorde de Lorde de Lorde de Lo La colonia de Colonia de La Carrega y que de la colabora de Lorde de Lorde de Lorde de Lorde de Lorde de Lorde
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whithever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-lending Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.
STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath)ss.
This instrument was acknowledged before me on March 15, 1994, by Harold J. Atkinson and Marilyn L. Atkinson
This instrument was acknowledged before me on
ьу
as
OFFICIAL SEAL MARLENE T. ADDINGTON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 022238 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR 22, 1997 My commission expires 3-22-47 My commission expires 3-22-47
REQUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE (To be used only when obligations have been paid.)
TO: Source de la come de la finazio de especiale de la compania de la compania de la compania de la compania de
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by the trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of the trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by the trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with the trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of the trust deed the estate now
held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to
DATED:
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which it secures.

3510 tJ 38t

Beneficiary

32

EXHIBIT "A"

A portion of the NE 1/4 SE 1/4 Section 2, Township 39 South, Range 9 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a 1/2 inch iron pin on the West line of Madison Street and the Northerly bank of the Enterprise Canal, which iron pin bears South 30.0 feet and West 30.0 feet and South 396.7 feet from the East quarter corner of said Section 2; 70 degrees 19' West a distance of 123.1 feet to a one inch iron axel; thence North a distance of 85.6 feet to a point; thence East, parallel with the South right of way line of South Sixth Madison Street; thence South along said West line a distance of 126.7 feet, more or less, to the point of beginning.

CODE 41 MAP 3909-2DA TL 200

STATE OF OREGON	: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.			
Filed for record at re	quest of Aspen Title & F	SCrow The		
	A.D., 19 94 at 10:27	o'clock A.M., and duly	the 16th recorded in Vol. M	day
FEE \$20.00		Evelyn Biehn	County Clerk	
		By Aprille	Mueller	